
I.D.:	52958702

Patchcord	fibra	optica	SM	SC	LC	duplex,	lungime	3m,	Patch	cord
singlemode,duplex	LC/APC-SC/APC

Data	publicarii 22.12.20 Coduri	CPV 32562000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

226,90	RON	-	226,90	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patchcord	fibra	optica	SM	SC	LC	duplex,	lungime	3m,	Patch	cord	singlemode,duplex
LC/APC-SC/APC


